SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Peterson to Engrossed House Bill No. 113 by Representative Gadberry

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 13, change "(5)" to "(5)(a)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 17, change "(a)" to "(i)"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 1, line 19, change "(b)" to "(ii)"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 1, change "(c)" to "(iii)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 2, line 4, change "(d)" to "(iv)"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 2, line 7, change "(e)" to "(v)"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 2, line 13, change "(f)" to "(vi)"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 2, between lines 13 and 14, insert the following:
- 17 "(b) The provisions of this Paragraph shall not apply to members of
- the legislature."